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Roll No. : 4-586 

ij°ffi. t. : 2002.~.492 

Regd.No. :2002.AB/ A.492 
l-f1"Rc'a' >,f16' aT}raFf - 3""af tmrnT ijlft:P-,:;·,,-~-2005 

MASTER- OF _COMMERCE,_PART _-_LExamination,_ApriJ..2006 

o'IH : &Jr Nllale : NEHA 
f1..Br ~ oTH : ~ "61tt ~ Father's Name : TU.AK RAJ CHA.TRATH 

}-f13T ~ oTH : ]Jol3T ~ Mother's Name : SL'NITA CHATRATH 

COLLEGE NAME : S.R.P.A. ADARSH BHARTIA COLLEGE, PATHANKOT (GURDASPUR~ 

~ 
»fa 
Sr. 
No. 

I 

II 

Ill 

IV 

\11 

(Y118>kxr t1" ~ Detail of Marks Obtained) 
fuw 

Sub·ect 

HUM:itN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL 
BEHAVIOUR 

BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT 

MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS 

RESEARCH METHODOWGY & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS 

ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS 

MARKETING MANAGEMENT 

VU FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT 

'total Marks 

"M3lrl' : 4'Ff I ~ lfl-(3 »/a : ~ Ft "ff31o" I 
Result : :taassed. Total Marks Obtained : Four Hundred and Sixty-Seven. 

t MroTSI\R 
July i 1f. ·' 200~ 

lflB~ 

Marks 
Obtained 

Th. Int . 

37 19 56 

43 20 63 

33 19 52 

33 20 53 

48 20 68 

41 19 60 

49 19 68 

47 

467 

~ U/c ~~ 
l.f'R ~ 

Minimum MaximWJ 
Pass Marks Marks 

35 100 

35 100 

35 100 

35 100 

35 100 

35 100 

35 100 

20 50 

750 

l~ 
REGIS~l'RAR 



Roll No. : 453741 

ofi:J. i. : 2002.Em/E'.492 

Regd.~o. :2002.AB/A.492 

c<;~iro)1eiw1~~~,Uniwrslf:. 
RESUt;?dH~~t~~tn' ~CARD 

H'Hc'a" »f'G. ail-@H - ~ ~ tjlft:P>lr, ~-2007 
MASTER-OF _C.OMMERC.E,_PART ---ILExarnination- April-2007 

oTH : &Jr Name : NEHA 

fl.sr ~ oTH · : ~ "ij1tf ~ Father's Name : TILAK RAJ CHATRATH 

l--fT3T ~ oTH : E(o13T ~ Mother's Name : SUNITA CHATRATH 

COLLEGE NAME : S.R.P.A. ADARSH BHARTIA COLLEGE, PATHANKOT (GURDASPUR) • 

~ 
~ 
Sr. 
No. 

(1:{'18 >w ti"~ Detail of Marks Obtained) 
~ . 

• - Sub·ect 

I E-COMMERCE AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS 

II CORPORATE LEGAL FRAMEWORK AND BUSINESS ETHICS 
I 

III CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING 

IV CORPORATE TAX PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT 

V FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICE 

VI SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT 

VII CONTEMPORARY ACCOUNTING 

VII VIVA VOCE 

IX PROJECT REPOR,T 

Th. 

35 

Marks in M. Com. Part ;. I 

o3'lt=fT : WR I ~ yrtS n/a" : ~ ui'l'o ~ I 
Result : Passed. Total Marks Obtained : One Thousand Twenty-Six. 

AMRITSAR 
July 20, 2007 

Grand Total 

Pr. Int. 

18 . 19 
Th. Int. 
50 18 

44 19 

55 20 · 

48 19 

36 18 

· 51 19 

1:{'lB>,f<x 

Marks 
Obtained 

72 

68 

63 

75 

67 

54 

70 

42 

48 

559 
467 

1026 

·- tfl'R~ 
Minimum Maximun 

Pass Marks Marks 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 

35 • 

18 

18 

100 

100 

100 

100 

,, 100 

100 

100 

50 

50 

800 
750 

1550 
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