

ਗੁਰੂ ਨਾਨਕ ਦੇਵ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ



Guru Nanak Dev University

ਨਤੀਜਾ ਅਤੇ ਅੰਕ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਕਾਰਡ
RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MARKS CARD

ਮਾਸਟਰ ਆਫ ਕਾਮਰਸ - ਭਾਗ ਪਹਿਲਾ ਪ੍ਰੀਖਿਆ, ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ-2006
MASTER OF COMMERCE, PART - I Examination, April-2006

Roll No. : 4586

ਰਜਿ. ਨੰ. : 2002.ਏਬੀ/ਏ.492

Regd.No. : 2002.AB/A.492

ਨਾਮ : ਨੇਹਾ

Name : NEHA

ਪਿਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ : ਤਿਲਕ ਰਾਜ ਚਤਰੱਥ

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ CHATRATH

ਮਾਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ : ਸੁਨੀਤਾ ਚਤਰੱਥ

Mother's Name : SUNITA CHATRATH

COLLEGE NAME : S.R.P.A. ADARSH BHARTIA COLLEGE, PATHANKOT (GURDASPUR)

ਕ੍ਰਮ ਅੰਕ Sr. No.	(ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕਾਂ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ Detail of Marks Obtained)		ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕ Marks Obtained	ਘੱਟੋ ਘੱਟ ਪਾਸ ਅੰਕ Minimum Pass Marks	ਕੁਲ ਅੰਕ Maximur Marks
	ਵਿਸ਼ਾ Subject	Th. Int.			
I	HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT & ORGANIZATIONAL BEHAVIOUR	37 19	56	35	100
II	BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT	43 20	63	35	100
III	MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS	33 19	52	35	100
IV	RESEARCH METHODOLOGY & STATISTICAL ANALYSIS	33 20	53	35	100
V	ACCOUNTING FOR MANAGERIAL DECISIONS	48 20	68	35	100
VI	MARKETING MANAGEMENT	41 19	60	35	100
VII	FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT	49 19	68	35	100
VIII	SEMINAR		47	20	50
Total Marks			467		750

ਨਤੀਜਾ : ਪਾਸ । ਕੁਲ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕ : ਚਾਰ ਸੌ ਸੱਤਾਠ ।

Result : Passed. Total Marks Obtained : Four Hundred and Sixty-Seven.

AMRITSAR
July 18, 2006

R. Sarma
REGISTRAR

ਗੁਰੂ ਨਾਨਕ ਦੇਵ ਯੂਨੀਵਰਸਿਟੀ



Guru Nanak Dev University

Roll No. : 453741

ਰਜਿ. ਨੰ. : 2002.ਏਬੀ/ਏ.492

Regd.No. : 2002.AB/A.492

ਨਤੀਜਾ ਅਤੇ ਅੰਕ ਵੇਰਵਾ ਕਾਰਡ RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MARKS CARD

ਮਾਸਟਰ ਆਫ ਕਾਮਰਸ - ਭਾਗ ਦੂਜਾ ਪ੍ਰੀਖਿਆ, ਅਪ੍ਰੈਲ-2007
MASTER_OF_COMMERCE_PART-II Examination, April-2007

ਨਾਮ : ਨੇਹਾ

Name : NEHA

ਪਿਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ : ਤਿਲਕ ਰਾਜ ਚਤਰੱਥ

Father's Name : TILAK RAJ CHATRATH

ਮਾਤਾ ਦਾ ਨਾਮ : ਸੁਨੀਤਾ ਚਤਰੱਥ

Mother's Name : SUNITA CHATRATH

COLLEGE NAME : S.R.P.A. ADARSH BHARTIA COLLEGE, PATHANKOT (GURDASPUR)

ਕ੍ਰਮ ਅੰਕ Sr. No.	(ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕਾਂ ਦਾ ਵੇਰਵਾ Detail of Marks Obtained)			ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕ Marks Obtained	ਘੱਟੋ ਘੱਟ ਪਾਸ ਅੰਕ Minimum Pass Marks	ਕੁਲ ਅੰਕ Maximum Marks
	ਵਿਸ਼ਾ Subject	Th.	Pr. Int.			
I	E-COMMERCE AND COMPUTER APPLICATIONS FOR BUSINESS	35	18 19	72	35	100
II	CORPORATE LEGAL FRAMEWORK AND BUSINESS ETHICS		Th. Int. 50 18	68	35	100
III	CORPORATE FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING AND AUDITING		44 19	63	35	100
IV	CORPORATE TAX PLANNING AND MANAGEMENT		55 20	75	35	100
V	FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS AND SERVICE		48 19	67	35	100
VI	SECURITY ANALYSIS AND PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT		36 18	54	35	100
VII	CONTEMPORARY ACCOUNTING		51 19	70	35	100
VIII	VIVA VOCE			42	18	50
IX	PROJECT REPORT			48	18	50
Marks in M. Com. Part - I				559		800
Grand Total				467		750
Grand Total				1026		1550

ਨਤੀਜਾ : ਪਾਸ । ਕੁਲ ਪ੍ਰਾਪਤ ਅੰਕ : ਇੱਕ ਹਜ਼ਾਰ ਛੱਬੀ ।
Result : Passed. Total Marks Obtained : One Thousand Twenty-Six.

AMRITSAR
July 20, 2007

R. Sarma
REGISTRAR